
Lenovo

Description
Lenovo 3m LC-LC; OM3 MMF Cable

Specification

Product
Description

Lenovo network cable - 3 m

Type Network cable - OM3

Technology Fibre optic

Type of
Fibre
Optics

Multimode

Length 3 m

Connector 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Connector
(Second
End)

2 x LC multi-mode - male

 Next possible delivery date: May 17, 2024

CHF 156.05 

CHF 144.36 excl.

Lenovo 3m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable

Manufacturer Lenovo
EAN 0883436656092
Manufacturer# 00MN505

https://www.darestshop.ch/en/manufacturers/lenovo


Designed
For

ThinkAgile HX2320 Appliance; HX3321 Certified Node; HX3721 Certified Node; HX7520 Appliance;
HX7820 Appliance; HX7821 Certified Node; VX2320 Appliance; VX3520-G Appliance; VX3720
Appliance; ThinkSystem DB630, NE2580; ThinkSystem DE4000H Hybrid; DM3000; DM5000; SD630
V2; SE350; SR250

Techn. Details

Network
Cable Type

Network cable - OM3

Technology Fibre optic

Type of
Fibre
Optics

Multimode

Length 3 m

Connector 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Connector
(Second
End)

2 x LC multi-mode - male

Designed
For

Lenovo Converged HX2310-E ¦ Lenovo Flex System SI4091 ¦ Lenovo Storage DX8200C 5120 ¦
Lenovo ThinkAgile HX1320 Appliance 7X83 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile HX2320 Appliance 7X83 ¦ Lenovo
ThinkAgile HX2320-E Appliance 7X83 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile HX3320 Appliance 7X83 ¦ Lenovo
ThinkAgile HX3321 Certified Node 7Y89 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile HX3520-G Appliance 7X84 ¦ Lenovo
ThinkAgile HX3720 Appliance 7X82 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile HX3721 Certified Node 7Y88 ¦ Lenovo
ThinkAgile HX7520 Appliance ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile HX7820 Appliance 7Y95 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile
HX7821 Certified Node 7Y96 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile VX2320 Appliance 7Y13 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile
VX3520-G Appliance 7Y14, 7Y94 ¦ Lenovo ThinkAgile VX3720 Appliance 7Y12 ¦ Lenovo
ThinkSystem DB630S, NE2580O RackSwitch ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem DE4000H Hybrid 2U12
Chassis, 2U12 LFF controller enclosure, 2U24 Chassis, 2U24 SFF, 2U24 SFF controller enclosure,
4U60 Chassis, 4U60 LFF controller enclosure ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem DM3000H controller enclosure
¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem DM5000F controller enclosure ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem DM5000H controller
enclosure ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem SD630 V2 7D1K ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem SE350 7Z46 ¦ Lenovo
ThinkSystem SR250 ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem SR530 ¦ Lenovo ThinkSystem SR630
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